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Direction
Northside Retail Pk — Otley Bus Stn 02

50 stops

Open route schedule

Northside Retail Pk

Parkside Avenue

Stainbeck Lane

Parklands Gardens

Parkland Drive

West Lea Close

Castle View

Leafield Close

Moortown Corner A

Scott Hall Rd Rdbt

Ring Rd Harrogate Road

Ring Rd Lingfield Road

Moor Allerton Ctr C

King Lane Allerton High School

King Ln Nursery Lane

King Lane Buck Stone Gdns

The Avenue Bottom

King Ln The Lane

Alwoodley Lane King Ln

Lakeland Crescent

Alwoodley Lane The Ave

Route schedule
Northside Retail Pk — Otley Bus Stn 02

Monday 09:48

Tuesday 09:48

Wednesday 09:48

Thursday 09:48

Friday 09:48

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Northside Retail Pk

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
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Alwoodley Lane Mount Dr

Alwoodley Lane The Fairway

Alwoodley Lane Sandmoor Ave

Alwoodley Lane Harrogate Rd

Eccup Reservoir

Wikefield Farm

Wike Lane

Harewood Arms

Otley Road

Weardley Lane End

Ingfield Farm

Grange Farm

Crag View House

Creskeld Grange Farm

The Wharfedale PH

Arthington Ln The Tower Drive

Arthington Lane Stonedale Close

Main St Arthington Lane

Main Street

Pool Bridge

Pool Road Wharfe View

Pool Road Caley Lodge

Pool Road Knutford

Pool Rd Moor Drive

Pool Road Garden Centre

Pool Road Gallows Hill

Cross Green Otley Cemetery

Cross Green Dennison Hill

Otley Bus Stn 02





Direction
Otley Bus Stn 02 — Northside Retail Pk

47 stops

Open route schedule

Otley Bus Stn 02

Cross Green Dennison Hill

Cross Green Otley Cemetery

Pool Road Gallows Hill

Pool Road Garden Centre

Pool Road Moor Drive

Pool Road Knutford

Pool Road Caley Lodge

Pool Road Wharfe View

Main Street

Main St Arthington Lane

Arthington Lane Stonedale Close

Arthington Ln The Tower Drive

The Wharfedale PH

Creskeld Grange Farm

Crag View House

Arthington Lane Park Cottages

Ingfield Farm

Harewood Bar

Harewood Arms

Wike Lane

Wikefield Farm

Eccup Reservoir

Alwoodley Lane Sandmoor Ave

Alwoodley Lane The Fairway

Route schedule
Otley Bus Stn 02 — Northside Retail Pk

Monday 12:35

Tuesday 12:35

Wednesday 12:35

Thursday 12:35

Friday 12:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Otley Bus Stn 02

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-781-3733036954-2612594660


Alwoodley Lane Mount Dr

Alwoodley Lane The Ave

Lakeland Crescent

Alwoodley Lane King Ln

King Ln The Lane

The Avenue Bottom

King Lane Buck Stone Gdns

King Ln Nursery Lane

King Lane P&R B

Moor Allerton Ctr B

Ring Rd Lingfield Road

Scott Hall Rd Rdbt

Moortown Corner B

Street Ln Moorland Rise

Leafield Close

Castle View

West Lea Close

Parkland Drive

Parklands Gardens

Stainbeck Lane

Parkside Avenue

Northside Retail Pk

781 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leeds

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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